87H2 (2 PHASES 1.8°)
MODEL HOLDING
TORQUE
(Nm)
CURRENT
A / PHASE
RESISTANCE
Ω / PHASE
STEP
ANGLE
ROTOR
INERTIA
gfmc2
WEIGHT
(kg)
MOTOR
LENGTH
L (mm)
87H2060-30-4A 2.8 3.0          1.1 1.8° 1000 1.7 60
87H2060-45-4A 2.8 4.5          0.5 1.8° 1000 1.7 60
87H2060-60-4A 2.8 6.0          0.3 1.8° 1000 1.7 60
87H2080-30-4A 4.4 3.0          1.5 1.8° 1600 2.4 80
87H2080-45-4A 4.4 4.5          0.65 1.8° 1600 2.4 80
87H2080-60-4A 4.4 6.0          0.4 1.8° 1600 2.4 80
87H2120-30-4A 8.4 3.0          2.3 1.8° 3200 4.0 120
87H2120-45-4A 8.4 4.5          1 1.8° 3200 4.0 120
87H2120-60-4A 8.4 6.0          0.6 1.8° 3200 4.0 120
87H2160-40-4A 12.0 4.0          1.4 1.8° 4800 5.5 160
87H2160-60-4A 12.0 6.0          0.7 1.8° 4800 5.5 160
87H2160-80-4A 12.0 8.0          0.38 1.8° 4800 5.5 160
Hybrid Rotary Stepper Motor
                    Size 34